


 # Order nr article description quantity
 1 BS 531 000 300 washer m3  din 125 4 
 2 BS 541 000 320 screw m3x20  din 84 2 
 3 BB 011 000 200 starlock 20mm 2 
 4 BS 531 000 600 washer m6  din 125 2 
 5 BS 512 000 616 bolt m6x16  din 933 1 
 6 BS 502 000 800 self locking nut m8  din 985 8 
 7 BS 532 008 254 washer m8x25x2 4 
 8 BS 532 005 202 washer m5x20x1.5 3 
 9 BB 221 105 100 pop plug alu 4.8x10  din 7337 a 1 
 10 MPA 01 230 080 reinforcement plate 1 
 11 BQ 505 010 050 safety sticker 60x100 (pictogram) 1 
 12 BQ 505 010 040 safety sticker 60x100 (spark plug) 1 
 13 BQ 505 010 150 safety sticker 60x100 (distance) 1 
 14 BR 321 066 750 cap dia 6mm 2 
 15 BR 021 125 250 cap 25x25 1 
 16 BB 221 104 100 pop plug alu 3.9x10  din 7337 a 2 
 17 BM 202 004 000 honda gc 135 1 
 18 BS 531 000 800 washer m8  din 125 7 
 19 BS 511 000 840 bolt m8x40  din 931 4 
 20 BR 602 006 151 rubber bumper 6 
 21 BQ 505 010 010 identity sticker ce 120x30 1 
 22 BE 031 013 400 cable connexion red 1 
 23 BE 090 230 301 red wire 1.5 ce 30 1 
 24 BE 031 034 201 blue wire connector 2.5mm 1 
 25 BB 342 050 535 key 4.7x4.7x35  din 6880 1 
 26 BQ 501 020 110 sticker eliet primo (l) 1 
 27 BQ 505 010 030 sticker max 3200 rpm 90x25 1 
 28 BQ 505 010 140 safety sticker 150x100 (in feed) 1 
 29 MPA 01 230 060 anti projection shield 1 
 30 BB 011 000 080 starlock 8mm 2 
 31 MPA 01 230 090 axle for anti projection shield 1 
 32 BQ 501 020 120 sticker eliet primo ® 1 
 33 MPA 01 230 020 hopper 1 
 34 BS 554 100 816 bolt m8x16  din 603 4 
 35 BS 531 001 000 washer m10  din 125 4 
 36 BQ 505 010 070 safety sticker 100x80 (hand cuts) 1 
 37 MPA 01 230 011 chassis 1 
 38 MPA 01 230 140 cover plate 1 
 39 BS 533 000 800 lock washer m8  din 127b 3 
 40 BS 512 000 410 bolt m4x10  din 933 2 
 41 BS 512 000 814 bolt m8x14  din 933 2 
 42 BV 211 502 400 clips for axe 8mm 2 
 43 BS 502 000 400 self locking nut m4  din 985 2 
 44 MPA 01 230 280 locking rod for mesh 2 
 45 MPA 01 230 040 frame for collecting bag 1 
 46 MA 001 001 002 output deflector  (optional) 1 
 47 BQ 348 020 010 collecting bag 1 
 48 BR 625 020 100 rubber foot 2 
 49 BB 221 104 160 pop plug alu 3.9x16  din 7337 a 2 
 50 BS 521 140 832 screw unf 5/16x1"1/4  din 912 1 
 51 BW 120 020 001 wheel 200x50 2 
 52 BR 910 000 030 nylon bearing (rotor) 1 



 53 MPA 01 230 050 rotor (axle 3/4") 1 
 54 MPA 01 230 030 standard grating 1 
 55 BB 040 304 030 locking pin with bracket 4.5x36 1 
 56 BS 502 000 600 self locking nut m6  din 985 1 
 57 MPA 01 230 100 cover for safety switch 1 
 58 BY 724 010 200 safety string pvc transparent 1 
 59 BS 502 000 300 self locking nut m3  din 985 2 
 60 BE 120 010 500 safety switch 1 
 61 BE 031 012 900 eyed terminal m3 1 
 62 BZ 201 230 010 manual primo 1 
 63 BQ 710 050 000 gloves 1 
 64 BQ 720 050 000 goggles 1 
 65 BQ 700 050 000 hearing protectors 1 
 66 BU 401 100 201 set of knives (6) 1 
 67 BS 011 000 618 bolt m6x18  din 931 black 0 
 68 MPA 01 230 120 rod for grating for leaves 0 
 69 MA 001 001 001 grating for leaves 1 


